Jul 04 2024 (15:01) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Varanasi City Special Fare Special/05181 - Exp - NER
CPR/Chhapra Junction to BUI/Ballia
2h 15m - 66 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 05:15 0o |1 0 70 |12 |ER
2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 06:35 06:37 2m (0 |1 93 |72 |36 |ER
3 |DGR |Durgapur 07:30 07:32 2m (0 |1 157 |77 |73 |ER
4 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 08:05 08:10 5m |0 |1 199 (80 |106 |ER
5 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 09:11 09:13 2m (0 |1 281 |51 |[248 |ER
6 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 09:47 09:49 2m (0 |1 310 |64 |260 [ER
7 VA Jhajha 10:30 10:35 5m |0 |1 354 |51 |[138 |ECR
8 B/U Barauni Junction 12:25 12:30 5m |0 |1 446 (24 |48 |ECR
9 |SPP  |Shahpur Patoree 14:32 14:35 3m [0 |1 496 (32 |53 |ECR
10 |HJP Hajipur junction 15:45 15:50 5m |0 |1 534 |48 |55 |ECR
11 [CPR |Chhapra Junction 17:05 17:10 5m |0 |1 593 |29 (58 |NER
12 [(BUI |Ballia 19:25 19:30 5m |0 |1 660 |78 [65 |NER
13 |GCT  |Ghazipur City 20:20 20:25 5m |0 |1 724 |55 |74 |NER
14 |ARJ Aunrihar Junction 21:08 21:10 2m |0 |1 764 |55 |79 [NER
15 |BCY  |Varanasi City 21:45 0 |1 796 |- 76 |NER

Jul 04 2024 (15:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



